This isthe fourth volume in The Oxford Regional Environments series. The series
volumes are devoted to major regions of the world, each presenting a detailed and
up-to-date body of scientific knowledge concerning a particular region.

The Physical Geography of Southeast Asia examines the complex mosaic of physical
environments which comprise Southeast Asia, and the current environmental problems
and management practices which have arisen in this part of the world. The book is in
three sections. The first section introduces the basic environmental components (geology,
landforms, rivers, vegetation, etc.) across the entire region. The second section discusses
specific environments that are characteristic of this assemblage of continental and maritime
landscapes (volcanic islands, coastal environment, granitic terrains, karst, etc.). The third
and final section illustrates the ecological relationship between the environment and people
(volcanic hazards, urban environment, coastal zone development, coral reefs, etc.).

Southeast Asia is a world region that incorporates ancient stable landmasses and dynamic
plate margins, continental interiors and island-studded seas, primary rainforests and resource-
demanding urban conurbations. The natural environment of this region of great physical
variation isbeing progressively altered anthropogenically, and neither the present landforms
nor the processes can be considered entirely natural. Plate tectonics and people are both
important contributors to the physical geography of Southeast Asia.

The distinguished and scholarly contributors to this volume enjoy along association
with Southeast Asia. The profusely illustrated chapters are not only skilfully built on
state-of-the-art research findings but also indicate the direction in which the current research
on the biophysical environment of Southeast Asia is heading.

Jacket illustration: Coastal Landscape, West Lombok, Indonesia © Avijit Gupta

ISBN 0-19-924802-8

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS

WWW.oup.com


http://www.oup.com

Contents

List of Figures

List of Plates

List of Tables

List of Contributors

I. The Physical Framework

1. The Geological Framework
CHARLES S. HUTCHISON

2. The Quaternary in Southeast Asia
GEOFFREY HOPE

3. Landforms of Southeast Asia
AVUIT GUPTA

4. Rivers of Southeast Asia
AVIJIT GUPTA

5. The Climate of Southeast Asia
GOH KIM CHUAN

6. Soils of Southeast Asia
R. DUDAL

7. Vegetation
RICHARD T. CORLETT

Il. Specific Environments
8. Granitic Terrains
C. R. TWIDALE
9. Volcanic Islands
HERMAN TH. VERSTAPPEN
10. Karst in Southeast Asia
DAVID GILLIESON
11. The Coastal Environmentof Southeast Asia
P. P. WONG
12. The Mekong River Basin
IAN DOUGLAS

13. Southeast Asian Deltas
COLIN D. WOODROFFE

Ill. Environment and People .

14. Accelerated Erosion and Sedimentation in Southeast Asia
AVUIT GUPTA

15. Volcanic Hazards in Southeast Asia
JAN J. NOSSIN

16. Hazards and Risks at Gunung Merapi, Central Java: A Case Study
JEAN-CLAUDE THOURET AND FRANCK LAVIGNE

24

38

65

80

94

105

121
123

142

157

177

193

219

237
239

250

275



Xii

Contents

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

Hydrology and Rural Water Supply in Southeast Asia
GOH KIM CHUAN

The Urban Environment in Southeast Asia
IAN DOUGLAS

Water in Cities
GOH KIM CHUAN AND AVIJIT GUPTA

The Urban Geomorphology of Kuala Lumpur
IAN DOUGLAS

Subsidence and Flooding in Bangkok
NOPPADOL PHIENWEJ AND PRINYA NUTALAYA
Urban Pollution in Southeast Asia
SHAM SANI

Coastal Zone Development in Southeast Asia
P. P. WONG

Coral Reefs of Southeast Asia: Controls, Patterns, and Human Impacts

T. SPENCER AND M. D. SPALDING

Index

300

314

336

344

358

379

389

402

429



