This is the fourth volume in The Oxford Regional Environments series. The series volumes are devoted to major regions of the world, each presenting a detailed and up-to-date body of scientific knowledge concerning a particular region.

The Physical Geography of Southeast Asia examines the complex mosaic of physical environments which comprise Southeast Asia, and the current environmental problems and management practices which have arisen in this part of the world. The book is in three sections. The first section introduces the basic environmental components (geology, landforms, rivers, vegetation, etc.) across the entire region. The second section discusses specific environments that are characteristic of this assemblage of continental and maritime landscapes (volcanic islands, coastal environment, granitic terrains, karst, etc.). The third and final section illustrates the ecological relationship between the environment and people (volcanic hazards, urban environment, coastal zone development, coral reefs, etc.).

Southeast Asia is a world region that incorporates ancient stable landmasses and dynamic plate margins, continental interiors and island-studded seas, primary rainforests and resource-demanding urban conurbations. The natural environment of this region of great physical variation is being progressively altered anthropogenically, and neither the present landforms nor the processes can be considered entirely natural. Plate tectonics and people are both important contributors to the physical geography of Southeast Asia.

The distinguished and scholarly contributors to this volume enjoy a long association with Southeast Asia. The profusely illustrated chapters are not only skilfully built on state-of-the-art research findings but also indicate the direction in which the current research on the biophysical environment of Southeast Asia is heading.

Jacket illustration: Coastal Landscape, West Lombok, Indonesia © Avijit Gupta

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS

www.oup.com



## Contents

List	of Figures	xiii
List	of Plates	xix
List	of Tables	XX
List	of Contributors	xxi
	A SUBSCINATOR SUPPLIES AND A SUPPLIE	
I. T	he Physical Framework	1
1.	The Geological Framework CHARLES S. HUTCHISON	3
2.	The Quaternary in Southeast Asia GEOFFREY HOPE	24
3.	Landforms of Southeast Asia AVIJIT GUPTA	38
4.	Rivers of Southeast Asia AVIJIT GUPTA	65
5.	The Climate of Southeast Asia GOH KIM CHUAN	80
6.	Soils of Southeast Asia	94
	R. DUDAL	
7.	Vegetation RICHARD T. CORLETT	105
п.	Specific Environments	121
8.	Granitic Terrains	123
	C. R. TWIDALE	
9.	Volcanic Islands HERMAN TH. VERSTAPPEN	142
10.	Karst in Southeast Asia DAVID GILLIESON	157
11.	The Coastal Environment of Southeast Asia P. P. WONG	177
12.	The Mekong River Basin IAN DOUGLAS	193
13.	Southeast Asian Deltas COLIN D. WOODROFFE	219
III.	Environment and People	237
	Accelerated Erosion and Sedimentation in Southeast Asia AVIJIT GUPTA	239
15.	Volcanic Hazards in Southeast Asia JAN J. NOSSIN	250
16.	Hazards and Risks at Gunung Merapi, Central Java: A Case Study	275

17. Hydrology and Rural Water Supply in Southeast Asia	300
GOH KIM CHUAN	
18. The Urban Environment in Southeast Asia	314
IAN DOUGLAS	
19. Water in Cities	336
GOH KIM CHUAN AND AVIJIT GUPTA	
20. The Urban Geomorphology of Kuala Lumpur	344
IAN DOUGLAS	
21. Subsidence and Flooding in Bangkok	358
NOPPADOL PHIENWEJ AND PRINYA NUTALAYA	
22. Urban Pollution in Southeast Asia	379
SHAM SANI	
23. Coastal Zone Development in Southeast Asia	389
P. P. WONG	
24. Coral Reefs of Southeast Asia: Controls, Patterns, and Hu	uman Impacts 402
T. SPENCER AND M. D. SPALDING	
Index	429
HIMPX	4/9